
Pos 

 

1 
2 
3 

 

CHALLENGE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (5 Laps) 
DNS 

 

NAKED 
1 
2 

 

ROOKIES 
1 
2 

Not classified (5 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

8 
241 

11 

146 
28 
98 
59 
37 

4 

410 

65 
18 

29 
123 

188 
45 

Name 

Gabriele PROIETTI 
Thomas O GRADY 
Marco FABBRETTI 

Alberto VITELLARO 
Diego SCALTRITTI 
Andrea PUZZO 
Michele MANEGGIA 
Francesco CORTESI 
Emanuele RAPAGLIA 

Gianluca RAVERA 

Emanuele BERALDO 
Luca SESSOLO 

Fausto BORELLI 
Lorenzo ALMADORI 

Lorenzo IVALDI 
Giorgianni BAGLIERI 

Class 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

NAKED 
NAKED 

ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 

Model/Engine 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Bmw 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Ducati 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Yamaha 

BMW 
BMW 

Total Tm 

8:20.766 
8:26.226 
8:35.894 

8:32.590 
8:35.660 
8:38.477 
8:45.067 
8:47.522 
8:57.939 

8:49.331 
8:49.707 

8:52.515 
9:00.208 

5:16.396 
3:52.228 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

7 
7 

7 
7 

4 
3 

Diff 

5.460 
15.128 

3.070 
5.887 

12.477 
14.932 
25.349 

DNS 

0.376 

7.693 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

5.460 
9.668 

3.070 
2.817 
6.590 
2.455 

10.417 

0.376 

7.693 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.460 

Avg. Speed 

118,259 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.760 

Best Speed 

119,559 

Best Lap by 

8 - Gabriele PROIETTI 

 

Printed: 06/08/2023 13:01:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Director:  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 4 - Varano05-06/08/23 
RTK 1000 - NAKED 

Gara 1 

Race (7 Laps) started at 12:49:21 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

06/08/2023 12:40 


